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101 410 67 477 2 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 623 96 719 6 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 459 58 517 6 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 357 64 421 2 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 729 96 825 15 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 347 47 394 4 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 766 95 861 7 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 80 16 96 0 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 148 25 173 1 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 247 54 301 4 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 4,166 618 4,784 47 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

9:58 AM
11/17/2023

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 1
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101 266 196 462 17 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 412 284 696 29 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 288 215 503 20 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 229 181 410 13 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 470 332 802 38 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 211 176 387 11 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 499 338 837 31 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 49 46 95 1 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 102 70 172 2 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 117 183 300 5 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 2,643 2,021 4,664 167 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
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9:58 AM
11/17/2023

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 2
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101 357 104 461 18 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 562 133 695 30 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 382 126 508 15 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 325 89 414 9 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 601 203 804 36 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 326 64 390 8 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 674 167 841 27 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 70 25 95 1 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 122 48 170 4 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 221 76 297 8 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 3,640 1,035 4,675 156 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
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9:58 AM
11/17/2023

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 3
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101 408 55 463 16 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 630 79 709 16 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 450 62 512 11 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 378 38 416 7 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 704 106 810 30 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 337 56 393 5 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 763 75 838 30 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 85 9 94 2 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 138 31 169 5 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 265 33 298 7 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 4,158 544 4,702 129 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 4

Official Results
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 4
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101 229 227 456 23 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 354 342 696 29 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 277 229 506 17 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 209 206 415 8 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 431 375 806 34 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 209 178 387 11 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 440 399 839 29 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 57 35 92 4 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 85 84 169 5 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 88 208 296 9 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 2,379 2,283 4,662 169 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 5

Official Results
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 5
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101 333 128 461 18 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 486 219 705 20 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 356 152 508 15 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 288 128 416 7 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 576 237 813 27 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 258 133 391 7 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 603 237 840 28 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 71 23 94 2 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 116 57 173 1 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 120 178 298 7 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 3,207 1,492 4,699 132 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 6
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101 278 181 459 20 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 438 264 702 23 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 339 170 509 14 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 262 154 416 7 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 510 296 806 34 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 240 151 391 7 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 541 296 837 31 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 61 31 92 4 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 105 68 173 1 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 121 179 300 5 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 2,895 1,790 4,685 146 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

9:58 AM
11/17/2023

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 7
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101 284 174 458 21 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 418 281 699 26 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 311 195 506 17 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 249 163 412 11 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 491 317 808 32 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 221 167 388 10 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 505 340 845 23 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 57 35 92 4 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 94 76 170 4 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 102 193 295 10 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 2,732 1,941 4,673 158 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 8
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Election Results
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101 361 107 468 11 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 541 168 709 16 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 394 119 513 10 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 314 103 417 6 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 609 214 823 17 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 299 94 393 5 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 656 196 852 16 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 77 18 95 1 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 120 49 169 5 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 212 86 298 7 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 3,583 1,154 4,737 94 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 9

Official Results
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

9:58 AM
11/17/2023

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 9
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101 271 186 457 22 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 369 314 683 42 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 287 216 503 20 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 225 184 409 14 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 453 338 791 49 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 196 189 385 13 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 457 369 826 42 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 48 42 90 6 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 86 82 168 6 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 107 183 290 15 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 2,499 2,103 4,602 229 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 10

Official Results
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results
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9:58 AM
11/17/2023

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 10
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101 248 194 442 37 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 366 300 666 59 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 284 207 491 32 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 216 178 394 29 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 424 345 769 71 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 200 174 374 24 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 446 363 809 59 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 55 33 88 8 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 82 83 165 9 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 96 186 282 23 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 2,417 2,063 4,480 351 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 11

Official Results
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 11
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101 236 178 414 65 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 354 269 623 102 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 268 189 457 66 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 207 169 376 47 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 396 321 717 123 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 190 153 343 55 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 439 333 772 96 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 38 44 82 14 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 80 71 151 23 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 144 120 264 41 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 2,352 1,847 4,199 632 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
Page 12

Official Results
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Election Results

Run Time
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9:58 AM
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STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 12
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101 177 278 455 24 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 250 441 691 34 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 186 313 499 24 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 136 275 411 12 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 304 493 797 43 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 149 229 378 20 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 335 502 837 31 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 32 60 92 4 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 59 107 166 8 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 98 190 288 17 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 1,726 2,888 4,614 217 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

11/7/2023
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%
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101 346 115 461 18 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 503 187 690 35 0 8 343 374 725 2,899 25.01%
203 375 130 505 18 0 1 287 235 523 2,446 21.38%
204 288 122 410 13 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 588 212 800 40 0 10 523 307 840 3,659 22.96%
306 258 131 389 9 0 7 203 188 398 1,556 25.58%
407 579 263 842 26 0 18 504 346 868 2,784 31.18%
408 67 25 92 4 0 4 38 54 96 281 34.16%
409 111 58 169 5 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
410 167 127 294 11 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 3,282 1,370 4,652 179 0 64 2,570 2,197 4,831 19,019 25.40%
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305 111 57 100 130 39 77 514 146 0 2 150 68 220
Totals 111 57 100 130 39 77 514 146 0 2 150 68 220
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CITY OF BANDERA Council Members - Vote for none, one, two or three
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305 716 30.73%
Totals 716 30.73%
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Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

9:58 AM
11/17/2023

CITY OF BANDERA Council Members - Vote for none, one, two or three
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101 327 327 152 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 470 470 254 0 8 342 374 724 2,882 25.12%
203 333 333 160 0 1 273 219 493 2,196 22.45%
204 269 269 154 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 547 547 238 0 8 492 285 785 3,518 22.31%
407 621 621 240 0 18 497 346 861 2,771 31.07%
408 37 37 11 0 0 15 33 48 146 32.88%
409 116 116 58 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
Totals 2,720 2,720 1,267 0 46 2,199 1,742 3,987 16,378 24.34%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

9:58 AM
11/17/2023

BANDERA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
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101 107 247 354 125 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 132 353 485 239 0 8 342 374 724 2,882 25.12%
203 116 215 331 162 0 1 273 219 493 2,196 22.45%
204 99 180 279 144 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 119 479 598 187 0 8 492 285 785 3,518 22.31%
407 159 462 621 240 0 18 497 346 861 2,771 31.07%
408 9 25 34 14 0 0 15 33 48 146 32.88%
409 35 89 124 50 0 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
Totals 776 2,050 2,826 1,161 0 46 2,199 1,742 3,987 16,378 24.34%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Election Results
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BANDERA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
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101 194 272 466 13 0 6 289 184 479 1,929 24.83%
102 260 445 705 19 0 8 342 374 724 2,882 25.12%
203 163 318 481 12 0 1 273 219 493 2,196 22.45%
204 132 279 411 12 0 2 212 209 423 1,924 21.99%
305 280 485 765 20 0 8 492 285 785 3,518 22.31%
407 377 470 847 14 0 18 497 346 861 2,771 31.07%
408 18 27 45 3 0 0 15 33 48 146 32.88%
409 51 117 168 5 1 3 79 92 174 1,012 17.19%
Totals 1,475 2,413 3,888 98 1 46 2,199 1,742 3,987 16,378 24.34%
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Official Results
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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BANDERA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION A
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408 5 19 24 0 0 2 13 9 24 57 42.11%
410 54 249 303 2 0 5 92 208 305 529 57.66%
Totals 59 268 327 2 0 7 105 217 329 586 56.14%
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Official Results
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4831 of 19019 = 25.40%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Election Results
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9:58 AM
11/17/2023

UTOPIA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION A



*** End of report ***
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